
Division of Infrastructure, Quarries and Urban Development (DIQUD)

2ND NOTICE OF EXTENSION
INVITATION TO TENDER (ITT)

FOR

(DSW-001) SOIL STABILIZATION, SMITH FILED TRACE,
SCARBOROUGH, TOBAGO.

As part of the
“Leh We Fix Dis Programme”

DIQUD-2022 -ITT-006

DESCRIPTION DEADLINE
DATE

DEADLINE TIME

Acknowledgement Form July 25th 2022 4:00pm

Tender Closing (Submissions) August 4th 2022 1:30pm

Tender Opening August 4th 2022 2:00pm

ALL TENDERERS MUST SIGN THE
TENDER REGISTER BOOK


